Dante AVIO Adapters
Product & Sales Guide
V2.0
Last Updated 13 March 2025
This guide provides resellers with essential product details, marketing resources, and
compliance documentation to facilitate product promotion and customer support.
Dante AVIO Adapters – Product & Sales Guide
Version 2.0                                                Page 2 of 10

Product Webpage:     https://www.getdante.com/avio
1.1. Product List
Product Name Order Code/SKU Color ID UPC/EAN (GTIN-13)
Dante AVIO 1 Ch Input
Adapter
ADP-DAI-AU-1X0 Green 9353345000015
Dante AVIO 2 Ch Input
Adapter
ADP-DAI-AU-2X0 Green 9353345000022
Dante AVIO 1 Ch Output
Adapter
ADP-DAO-AU-0X1 Red 9353345000039
Dante AVIO 2Ch Output
Adapter
ADP-DAO-AU-0X2
Red 9353345000046
Dante AVIO AES3 Adapter  ADP-AES3-AU-2X2 Yellow 9353345000060
Dante AVIO USB Adapter  ADP-USB-AU-2X2 Blue 9353345000053
Dante AVIO USB Type-C
Adapter
ADP-USBC-AU-2X2 Blue 9353345000077
Dante AVIO Bluetooth
Adapter
ADP-BT-AU-2X1 Blue 9353345000084
Dante AVIO Adapters – Product & Sales Guide
Version 2.0                                                Page 6 of 10
1.2. Product Dimensions & Weights
Individual Product Gross Dimensions & Weight
Product SKU Gross Dimensions Gross Weight
ADP-DAI-AU-1X0 202 x 85 x 36 mm 147 g
ADP-DAI-AU-2X0 202 x 85 x 36 mm 195 g
ADP-DAO-AU-0X1 202 x 85 x 36 mm 146 g
ADP-DAO-AU-0X2 202 x 85 x 36 mm 192 g
ADP-AES3-AU-2X2 202 x 85 x 36 mm 194 g
ADP-USB-AU-2X2 202 x 85 x 36 mm 111 g
ADP-USBC-AU-2X2 202 x 85 x 36 mm 141 g
ADP-BT-AU-2X1 202 x 85 x 36 mm 132 g